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1 PA18027836 81.60 SUPARNA PAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

2 PA18019354 73.00 BISWAJIT BARMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

3 PA18028228 72.88 SERINA SULTANA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

4 PA18006769 72.75 MD SAHNAWAZ AL MAMUN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

5 PA18029357 72.00 RADHARANI MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

6 PA18004926 70.88 MOSARAF HOSSAIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

7 PA18022975 70.75 PRIYANKA ROY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

8 PA18021160 70.38 MIRU GARAIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

9 PA18010038 70.00 MD SAHANAZ KABIR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

10 PA18008968 69.13 SAMIM IMAM KHAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

11 PA18002893 69.00 RUSHDA HOSSAIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

12 PA18018799 69.00 MUSTAKIN SAIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

13 PA18020229 69.00 RITTWIK MAZUMDAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

14 PA18025682 69.00 MUSTAKIN SAIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

15 PA18016042 68.88 FAIJUL SARKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

16 PA18002577 68.50 BODHISATWA PAUL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

17 PA18006598 68.30 MUSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

18 PA18016289 68.25 UTPAL PRAMANIK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

19 PA18001371 67.50 SOMA PRAMANIK Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

20 PA18013631 67.50 MD MASADUL ALAM BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

21 PA18016028 67.50 SUMON ALI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

22 PA18025496 67.50 FERDUS ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

23 PA18013967 67.12 KHOKAN KARMAKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

24 PA18011145 67.00 NANI MAZUMDAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

25 PA18025707 67.00 HASINA MOMTAJ Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

26 PA18029493 67.00 BISHNU MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

27 PA18009164 66.75 PARVIN AFROSE Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

28 PA18015114 66.75 TAPAS MAJUMDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

29 PA18020827 66.75 SUBRATA MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

30 PA18001501 66.63 SAMIMA YEASMIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

31 PA18025746 65.87 MANIRUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

32 PA18023439 65.38 JAHIRUDDIN SK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

33 PA18016833 65.12 BAPI SAPURIA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

34 PA18009518 65.00 SUJAY SHIL SHARMA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

35 PA18010289 65.00 NEHA QUDDUS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

36 PA18009708 64.96 SATYAJIT BHUNIA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

37 PA18005748 64.75 SALINA YEASMIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

38 PA18008697 64.25 SUDIP SARKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

39 PA18002573 64.12 DEBASHIS KAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

40 PA18016366 64.12 SUDIP MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

41 PA18020864 64.12 DEBJYOTI SIHI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

42 PA18019909 64.00 SUTAPA SINGHA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

43 PA18019944 64.00 DEBABRATA PAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

44 PA18003757 63.75 SAKIBUR RAHAMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

45 PA18016844 63.75 PUJA BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

46 PA18020485 63.63 SAKIRUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

47 PA18024626 63.50 LAXMI NARAYAN MAJHI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

48 PA18016062 63.38 SAGIRUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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49 PA18006717 63.25 NASIM BANU Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

50 PA18000025 63.13 TAMAL MAHAPATRA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

51 PA18010557 63.13 ATRI NATH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

52 PA18001862 63.12 PALLAVI PANDEY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

53 PA18023930 63.12 DAUD HOSSAIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

54 PA18007386 63.00 SUSMITA CHATTERJEE Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

55 PA18007983 63.00 SHABNAM SULTANA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

56 PA18008107 63.00 SUBHAM MAHATA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

57 PA18013907 63.00 DBIKA BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

58 PA18015082 62.87 SUJAN KUMAR DAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

59 PA18013709 62.75 MD SADDAM HOSSAIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

60 PA18014388 62.75 NABANITA  BARMA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

61 PA18028010 62.63 MURSEDA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

62 PA18006620 62.62 SAMIM AKHTAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

63 PA18022558 62.50 SK ANISUR RAHAMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

64 PA18012898 62.38 GOUTAM KATRA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

65 PA18001264 62.25 BAISHAKI PAUL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

66 PA18021487 62.25 MD GOLAM NABI BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

67 PA18022933 62.12 SUBIR MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

68 PA18028290 62.12 TANMAY PRAMANIK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

69 PA18013720 62.00 MD JAMALUDDIN SHAIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

70 PA18014526 62.00 SHANKAR KR MOHANTO Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

71 PA18015193 62.00 AKSHOY KR MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

72 PA18003629 61.89 TANMOY MUKHERJEE Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

73 PA18001288 61.87 MD NADIM AKHTAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

74 PA18014291 61.87 ARPITA ROY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

75 PA18003021 61.79 DEEPONKAR KOUSHIK KAKOTY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

76 PA18008101 61.75 SHYAM SUNDAR MAHATO Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

77 PA18022808 61.75 MD MIJANUR RAHAMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

78 PA18028667 61.75 SAHINA PARVEEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

79 PA18003174 61.63 SANJIT GHOSH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

80 PA18000442 61.62 WASIM AKRAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

81 PA18012985 61.50 RUMIYA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

82 PA18022633 61.50 UTPAL DAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

83 PA18010517 61.38 SUROJ SHEIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

84 PA18003635 61.37 TANUSHREE SHIL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

85 PA18007594 61.37 AFIRUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

86 PA18001012 61.30 KUSUM SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

87 PA18000379 61.25 PUJA BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

88 PA18005719 61.25 JAMIRUL MALLICK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

89 PA18015883 61.25 BRAHMANANDA MAHATO Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

90 PA18017379 61.25 SRIMANTA HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

91 PA18018796 61.25 SOVAN KUMER BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

92 PA18002332 61.12 ARIFA SIDDIKA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

93 PA18004034 61.12 SHILPI PAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

94 PA18017067 61.12 SANGEETA GOSWAMI Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

95 PA18001373 61.00 DIPAK KUMAR MAHATO Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

96 PA18002050 61.00 SALEHA PARWEEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

97 PA18002664 61.00 SANTANA PAIK Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

98 PA18003326 61.00 SHYAMAL DEBNATH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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99 PA18005784 61.00 MD RUHUL AMIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

100 PA18014651 60.88 SENAUL HOQUE Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

101 PA18001543 60.87 SOMA DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

102 PA18027984 60.87 SAHABUL SK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

103 PA18017690 60.75 MORGIA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

104 PA18018133 60.75 TANUSREE DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

105 PA18009853 60.60 PINKI BHUNIYA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

106 PA18006394 60.50 NURJAHAN KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

107 PA18028295 60.50 AMRITA SHOW Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

108 PA18028279 60.38 RUMPA MAHATO Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

109 PA18001159 60.37 SUBHRAJIT MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

110 PA18018790 60.37 RINTU SK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

111 PA18003264 60.25 NAZIMUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

112 PA18009980 60.25 SINTHI KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

113 PA18013598 60.25 TUHINA SULTANA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

114 PA18017422 60.25 ADITI GOSWAMI Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

115 PA18007384 60.12 SWETA SAHA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

116 PA18012600 60.10 MOUSUMI GHOSH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

117 PA18000068 60.00 APURBA GHOSH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

118 PA18000146 60.00 SAURABH DEY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

119 PA18001026 60.00 VIVEKANANDA MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

120 PA18002340 60.00 ANINDITA SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

121 PA18003359 60.00 POPY BEGUM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

122 PA18004142 60.00 MAMPI SAHA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

123 PA18008901 60.00 RANA HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

124 PA18010568 60.00 RONIKA KUMARI Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

125 PA18012583 60.00 LISA NASKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

126 PA18013651 60.00 SUMIT BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

127 PA18013849 60.00 AYAN SAHA KUNDU Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

128 PA18014418 60.00 MD SADIQUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

129 PA18015463 60.00 SURAVI SARKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

130 PA18015919 60.00 PAYEL GANGULY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

131 PA18018078 60.00 HIREN DUARY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

132 PA18018372 60.00 SAHELI ROY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

133 PA18019873 60.00 BAPI KISHKU Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

134 PA18020099 60.00 SHILPA MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

135 PA18020638 60.00 VARSHA KAYAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

136 PA18023995 60.00 KANCHAN DAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

137 PA18027215 60.00 RAJIB MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

138 PA18028697 60.00 ANIMA BANERJEE Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

139 PA18028951 60.00 BAPON SARDAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

140 PA18018820 59.75 SURAIYA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

141 PA18005824 59.62 MD BABAR ALI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

142 PA18002022 59.50 RIMA SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

143 PA18019122 59.50 AYESHA BULBUL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

144 PA18001559 59.37 ATISH CHANDRA GHOSH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

145 PA18009437 59.37 ANURAG HOWLADAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

146 PA18007437 59.25 TAMANNA SABNAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

147 PA18009988 59.25 PRIYABRATA GHOSH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

148 PA18010551 59.25 OHIDA BANU Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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149 PA18013748 59.25 RIMPA MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

150 PA18013754 59.25 MD SALMAN HAIDAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

151 PA18018423 59.25 ARUP ADHIKARY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

152 PA18019555 59.25 TANMOY ROY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

153 PA18000897 59.13 BIPLAB PRADHAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

154 PA18001529 59.13 CHINMOY DEY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

155 PA18002458 59.13 PURNIMA JANA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

156 PA18003155 59.12 TOTON HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

157 PA18016067 59.12 PALLOBI BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

158 PA18019974 59.10 KRISHNAPADA DAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

159 PA18002826 59.00 SAMIR KUMAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

160 PA18002881 59.00 SUPARNA BHOWMICK Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

161 PA18003904 59.00 SULOGNA SAIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

162 PA18014903 59.00 PROSENJIT PAUL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

163 PA18024641 59.00 NABANITA SEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

164 PA18005168 58.88 ANITA DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

165 PA18018422 58.87 MONORANJAN DWARI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

166 PA18021353 58.87 AVIK DUTTA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

167 PA18023782 58.87 RUMPA MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

168 PA18014507 58.75 BAPI GHOSH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

169 PA18014581 58.75 RIA DUTTA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

170 PA18019360 58.75 MOUSUMI LAYEK Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

171 PA18019747 58.75 SWAPNA SEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

172 PA18029128 58.75 PRADIP MURMU Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

173 PA18014038 58.63 JHUMPA SHAW Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

174 PA18018419 58.63 LISA CHAKRABORTY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

175 PA18019683 58.63 RABIUL AWAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

176 PA18023684 58.63 BIPLAB GOSWAMI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

177 PA18012549 58.60 SUMITRA MAJI Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

178 PA18004395 58.50 TANUSHRI MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

179 PA18005465 58.50 GOLAK PAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

180 PA18014387 58.50 HABIBA BEGAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

181 PA18023425 58.50 HOSSAIN AHMODULLAH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

182 PA18015477 58.37 RUBI DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

183 PA18017270 58.37 NAZMA NASRIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

184 PA18015933 58.25 DEBASISH JHA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

185 PA18018640 58.25 LABONI SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

186 PA18002335 58.12 MADHULAL MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

187 PA18006173 58.12 SUCHISMITA MAITY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

188 PA18014615 58.12 NASIM BANU Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

189 PA18014978 58.12 SHYAMSUNDAR BAIDYA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

190 PA18001659 58.10 PURNENDU PAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

191 PA18003091 58.00 MANDIRA DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

192 PA18007941 58.00 SANJAY MODAK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

193 PA18018267 58.00 SOUVIK ROY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

194 PA18023136 57.88 MOUPRIYA GHOSH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

195 PA18024931 57.88 SELINA PARVEEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

196 PA18002689 57.87 AMARESH BERA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

197 PA18015071 57.87 ARUNABHA BHATTACHARYYA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

198 PA18018148 57.75 ANURADHA DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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199 PA18019316 57.75 JURAIJ SK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

200 PA18022366 57.75 UJJAL MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

201 PA18025532 57.75 ROHAN GHOSAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

202 PA18019162 57.63 SARBANI KUNTI Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

203 PA18022843 57.63 JAYASREE MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

204 PA18010149 57.62 IFTIKAR AHMED Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

205 PA18024376 57.62 KHODADEL MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

206 PA18026238 57.60 MARUFA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

207 PA18001161 57.50 MD  ASIF  AHMED Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

208 PA18006619 57.50 GOURAB BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

209 PA18007463 57.50 DIPANITA MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

210 PA18009455 57.50 DEBJANI SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

211 PA18023929 57.50 UTTAM SARDAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

212 PA18027134 57.38 CHUMKI SAHA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

213 PA18000661 57.37 CHAYANIKA BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

214 PA18007379 57.37 ANURADHA ROY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

215 PA18010070 57.37 NASIR UDDIN GAZI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

216 PA18011525 57.37 SAJID HOSSAIN MUFTI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

217 PA18026955 57.37 PUJA BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

218 PA18016637 57.30 BHANU KARMAKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

219 PA18006040 57.25 PARTHA PRATIM PANDA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

220 PA18006845 57.25 MOUMITA SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

221 PA18009587 57.25 ITI BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

222 PA18016432 57.25 AMRITA RANA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

223 PA18017329 57.25 SABINA YASMIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

224 PA18018658 57.25 NIJHUM SAHA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

225 PA18019133 57.25 MAITREYEE PAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

226 PA18025947 57.25 RAJIB MAHATO Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

227 PA18014576 57.15 ROMISA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

228 PA18003431 57.12 DOYEL GANGULY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

229 PA18006143 57.12 RAJIB MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

230 PA18009906 57.12 CHIRANJIT MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

231 PA18013780 57.12 PRITHWIRAJ MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

232 PA18014644 57.12 RAHIM SAIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

233 PA18020743 57.12 ANJAN MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

234 PA18001742 57.00 NITYANANDA SARADER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

235 PA18008360 57.00 PRIYANKA MAJUMDAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

236 PA18011450 57.00 BADSHA ALAMGIR BAIDYA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

237 PA18012016 57.00 OINDRILA SENGUPTA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

238 PA18016648 57.00 AHMED SARIF Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

239 PA18018215 57.00 SWEETY RAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

240 PA18019597 57.00 PAROMITA RANA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

241 PA18023242 57.00 SOMA BHOWMICK Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

242 PA18028448 57.00 SITY GHOSH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

243 PA18029396 57.00 CHANDA SHARMA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

244 PA18013743 56.88 MRIDUL KUMAR BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

245 PA18005436 56.87 MOUMITA PAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

246 PA18001008 56.75 PAYEL MONIGRAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

247 PA18006962 56.75 TOJAMMEL KHAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

248 PA18009535 56.75 ANUDYUTI NATH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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249 PA18022570 56.75 SAYANI KAYAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

250 PA18000307 56.63 DEBASMITA DE Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

251 PA18001557 56.63 SANHITA SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

252 PA18006084 56.63 SUSMITA HAZRA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

253 PA18001606 56.62 SUJIT KUNDU Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

254 PA18006858 56.62 RIMPA GHOSH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

255 PA18023787 56.62 ARIF SEIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

256 PA18025802 56.62 TARAK DARI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

257 PA18004220 56.60 BISHNUPADA BAIRAGI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

258 PA18029513 56.60 ASMAUL JANNAT Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

259 PA18006238 56.50 SOUMITRA BAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

260 PA18006967 56.50 SAIRIN SABNAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

261 PA18011824 56.50 APURBA MAITY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

262 PA18014553 56.50 ESMETARA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

263 PA18027678 56.50 SAMRAT SHAIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

264 PA18006056 56.38 UBAIDUL BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

265 PA18001372 56.37 PAPIA JANA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

266 PA18000942 56.25 SEKH RAKESH ALI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

267 PA18001236 56.25 NOYONIKA GANGULY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

268 PA18001696 56.25 SUMAN BAUR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

269 PA18006941 56.25 SUSMITA MAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

270 PA18011279 56.25 APARUP MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

271 PA18016673 56.25 LOKENATH KUNDU Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

272 PA18017991 56.25 ARPITA BACHHAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

273 PA18021781 56.25 PIU MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

274 PA18012405 56.20 BIKASH CH BARMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

275 PA18028454 56.13 SAHELI KSHETRAPAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

276 PA18003762 56.12 KOBIR HOSSAIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

277 PA18003957 56.12 PRIYANKA DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

278 PA18012055 56.12 BANASHRI MUKHERJEE Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

279 PA18003024 56.00 MOUMITA BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

280 PA18003467 56.00 KIRAN HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

281 PA18003691 56.00 SUCHITRA PAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

282 PA18005210 56.00 DHANANJOY HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

283 PA18007672 56.00 JASMINA BEGAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

284 PA18008482 56.00 PURBASHA LALA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

285 PA18008509 56.00 ADITYA NARAYAN BARUI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

286 PA18010948 56.00 AMIT KARMAKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

287 PA18015151 56.00 UJJAL DAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

288 PA18017047 56.00 NAZMA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

289 PA18017125 56.00 PRIYA GHOSH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

290 PA18018893 56.00 MOUMITA BERA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

291 PA18021606 56.00 REXONA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

292 PA18027663 56.00 SANJAY MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

293 PA18023377 55.90 ANIRUDDHA DEBNATH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

294 PA18006953 55.87 HASSAN SK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

295 PA18025868 55.87 DHIMAN MUKHERJEE Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

296 PA18001605 55.75 SUKHENDU BHASKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

297 PA18001838 55.75 DEEP BARMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

298 PA18015509 55.75 BITU MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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299 PA18017285 55.75 SATABDI MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

300 PA18019667 55.75 SOURAV MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

301 PA18026144 55.75 MALAY KUMAR LAYEK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

302 PA18028101 55.75 SUMITA DHOLEY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

303 PA18009696 55.63 PINKI CHOWDHURY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

304 PA18002634 55.62 PRATIMA GAYEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

305 PA18004483 55.62 MADHUSUDAN PAIK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

306 PA18010634 55.62 SOMNATH BIR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

307 PA18014560 55.62 MOUMITA PRAMANICK Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

308 PA18026209 55.62 BINOD MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

309 PA18021958 55.60 AJIDA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

310 PA18008037 55.50 SAHALEE SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

311 PA18011250 55.50 PRIYANKA ROY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

312 PA18015714 55.50 FERDOSHI KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

313 PA18024564 55.50 BULTI BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

314 PA18003878 55.38 RIYA SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

315 PA18013174 55.37 SRIJA BOSE Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

316 PA18014722 55.37 BABLU SHAW Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

317 PA18028231 55.37 SANTANU PANDA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

318 PA18006875 55.32 SURABHI MANNA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

319 PA18002154 55.25 JAGANNATH NAIYA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

320 PA18004430 55.25 SULTAN NASIRA HOSSAIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

321 PA18013419 55.25 SK TAUHIDUR RAHAMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

322 PA18021141 55.25 RADHAKANTA NANDI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

323 PA18008754 55.13 RINA JESMIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

324 PA18013134 55.13 SUCHISMITA MITRA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

325 PA18028800 55.13 MONWAJ MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

326 PA18002349 55.00 SUJAY ROY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

327 PA18007115 55.00 MANISHITA DASGUPTA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

328 PA18013444 55.00 SUKUMAR BETAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

329 PA18018170 55.00 SHELI KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

330 PA18021984 55.00 MONJU DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

331 PA18024713 55.00 GAYATRI MAHATA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

332 PA18028037 55.00 SADDAM SAHA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

333 PA18028952 54.88 BALISWAR HANSDA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

334 PA18001860 54.87 INDRANI MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

335 PA18014523 54.87 SURAJIT KARMAKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

336 PA18016272 54.87 NISHAN SARKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

337 PA18000335 54.75 PAYEL DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

338 PA18001553 54.75 SURAJ KUMAR CHAKRABORTY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

339 PA18002772 54.75 ANINDITA PRADHAN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

340 PA18002889 54.75 PARTHA RAY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

341 PA18003492 54.75 SYEDA SABANA YASMIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

342 PA18003628 54.75 DHRITINJOY BANIK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

343 PA18005984 54.75 SAMIRULLAH ANSARI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

344 PA18006753 54.75 ARPITA SINGH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

345 PA18012073 54.75 AMANULLAH MALLICK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

346 PA18012599 54.75 SAFIKUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

347 PA18016541 54.75 ANJALI DEY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

348 PA18000023 54.62 ABDULLAH AL MAMUN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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349 PA18000594 54.62 SOUMITRA HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

350 PA18009492 54.62 ANWESHA MOULICK Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

Further merit list for NON-NSOU GEN category may be published subject to availability of seats.
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1 PA18019354 73.00 BISWAJIT BARMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

2 PA18029357 72.00 RADHARANI MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

3 PA18011145 67.00 NANI MAZUMDAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

4 PA18029493 67.00 BISHNU MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

5 PA18015114 66.75 TAPAS MAJUMDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

6 PA18016366 64.12 SUDIP MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

7 PA18008107 63.00 SUBHAM MAHATA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

8 PA18015082 62.87 SUJAN KUMAR DAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

9 PA18022933 62.12 SUBIR MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

10 PA18022633 61.50 UTPAL DAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

11 PA18001012 61.30 KUSUM SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

12 PA18017379 61.25 SRIMANTA HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

13 PA18002664 61.00 SANTANA PAIK Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

14 PA18007384 60.12 SWETA SAHA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

15 PA18001026 60.00 VIVEKANANDA MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

16 PA18002340 60.00 ANINDITA SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

17 PA18004142 60.00 MAMPI SAHA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

18 PA18008901 60.00 RANA HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

19 PA18012583 60.00 LISA NASKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

20 PA18015463 60.00 SURAVI SARKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

21 PA18020099 60.00 SHILPA MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

22 PA18020638 60.00 VARSHA KAYAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

23 PA18023995 60.00 KANCHAN DAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

24 PA18027215 60.00 RAJIB MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

25 PA18009437 59.37 ANURAG HOWLADAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

26 PA18018423 59.25 ARUP ADHIKARY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

27 PA18003155 59.12 TOTON HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

28 PA18019974 59.10 KRISHNAPADA DAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

29 PA18002826 59.00 SAMIR KUMAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

30 PA18019360 58.75 MOUSUMI LAYEK Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

31 PA18004395 58.50 TANUSHRI MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

32 PA18015477 58.37 RUBI DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

33 PA18018640 58.25 LABONI SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

34 PA18002335 58.12 MADHULAL MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

35 PA18014978 58.12 SHYAMSUNDAR BAIDYA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

36 PA18003091 58.00 MANDIRA DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

37 PA18022843 57.63 JAYASREE MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

38 PA18023929 57.50 UTTAM SARDAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

39 PA18009906 57.12 CHIRANJIT MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

40 PA18013780 57.12 PRITHWIRAJ MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

41 PA18001742 57.00 NITYANANDA SARADER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

42 PA18018215 57.00 SWEETY RAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

43 PA18001372 56.37 PAPIA JANA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

44 PA18006941 56.25 SUSMITA MAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

45 PA18011279 56.25 APARUP MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

46 PA18012405 56.20 BIKASH CH BARMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

47 PA18028454 56.13 SAHELI KSHETRAPAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

48 PA18005210 56.00 DHANANJOY HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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49 PA18008509 56.00 ADITYA NARAYAN BARUI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

50 PA18015151 56.00 UJJAL DAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

51 PA18027663 56.00 SANJAY MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

52 PA18001838 55.75 DEEP BARMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

53 PA18019667 55.75 SOURAV MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

54 PA18009696 55.63 PINKI CHOWDHURY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

55 PA18002634 55.62 PRATIMA GAYEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

56 PA18010634 55.62 SOMNATH BIR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

57 PA18014560 55.62 MOUMITA PRAMANICK Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

58 PA18026209 55.62 BINOD MANDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

59 PA18008037 55.50 SAHALEE SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

60 PA18011250 55.50 PRIYANKA ROY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

61 PA18024564 55.50 BULTI BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

62 PA18014722 55.37 BABLU SHAW Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

63 PA18002154 55.25 JAGANNATH NAIYA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

64 PA18002349 55.00 SUJAY ROY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

65 PA18021984 55.00 MONJU DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

66 PA18016272 54.87 NISHAN SARKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

67 PA18002889 54.75 PARTHA RAY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

68 PA18000594 54.62 SOUMITRA HALDER Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

Further merit list for NON-NSOU SC category may be published subject to availability of seats.
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1 PA18016833 65.12 BAPI SAPURIA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

2 PA18024626 63.50 LAXMI NARAYAN MAJHI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

3 PA18019873 60.00 BAPI KISHKU Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

4 PA18028951 60.00 BAPON SARDAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

5 PA18029128 58.75 PRADIP MURMU Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

6 PA18028952 54.88 BALISWAR HANSDA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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1 PA18006769 72.75 MD SAHNAWAZ AL MAMUN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

2 PA18004926 70.88 MOSARAF HOSSAIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

3 PA18010038 70.00 MD SAHANAZ KABIR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

4 PA18018799 69.00 MUSTAKIN SAIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

5 PA18025682 69.00 MUSTAKIN SAIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

6 PA18016042 68.88 FAIJUL SARKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

7 PA18006598 68.30 MUSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

8 PA18013631 67.50 MD MASADUL ALAM BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

9 PA18025496 67.50 FERDUS ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

10 PA18009164 66.75 PARVIN AFROSE Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

11 PA18001501 66.63 SAMIMA YEASMIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

12 PA18025746 65.87 MANIRUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

13 PA18023439 65.38 JAHIRUDDIN SK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

14 PA18010289 65.00 NEHA QUDDUS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

15 PA18005748 64.75 SALINA YEASMIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

16 PA18003757 63.75 SAKIBUR RAHAMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

17 PA18020485 63.63 SAKIRUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

18 PA18006717 63.25 NASIM BANU Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

19 PA18023930 63.12 DAUD HOSSAIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

20 PA18007983 63.00 SHABNAM SULTANA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

21 PA18013709 62.75 MD SADDAM HOSSAIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

22 PA18006620 62.62 SAMIM AKHTAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

23 PA18022558 62.50 SK ANISUR RAHAMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

24 PA18021487 62.25 MD GOLAM NABI BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

25 PA18013720 62.00 MD JAMALUDDIN SHAIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

26 PA18001288 61.87 MD NADIM AKHTAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

27 PA18022808 61.75 MD MIJANUR RAHAMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

28 PA18028667 61.75 SAHINA PARVEEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

29 PA18000442 61.62 WASIM AKRAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

30 PA18012985 61.50 RUMIYA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

31 PA18010517 61.38 SUROJ SHEIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

32 PA18007594 61.37 AFIRUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

33 PA18005719 61.25 JAMIRUL MALLICK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

34 PA18002332 61.12 ARIFA SIDDIKA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

35 PA18002050 61.00 SALEHA PARWEEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

36 PA18005784 61.00 MD RUHUL AMIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

37 PA18014651 60.88 SENAUL HOQUE Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

38 PA18027984 60.87 SAHABUL SK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

39 PA18006394 60.50 NURJAHAN KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

40 PA18018790 60.37 RINTU SK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

41 PA18009980 60.25 SINTHI KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

42 PA18013598 60.25 TUHINA SULTANA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

43 PA18018820 59.75 SURAIYA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

44 PA18005824 59.62 MD BABAR ALI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

45 PA18019122 59.50 AYESHA BULBUL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

46 PA18007437 59.25 TAMANNA SABNAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

47 PA18010551 59.25 OHIDA BANU Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

48 PA18013754 59.25 MD SALMAN HAIDAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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49 PA18014387 58.50 HABIBA BEGAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

50 PA18023425 58.50 HOSSAIN AHMODULLAH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

51 PA18017270 58.37 NAZMA NASRIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

52 PA18014615 58.12 NASIM BANU Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

53 PA18024931 57.88 SELINA PARVEEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

54 PA18019316 57.75 JURAIJ SK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

55 PA18010149 57.62 IFTIKAR AHMED Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

56 PA18024376 57.62 KHODADEL MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

57 PA18026238 57.60 MARUFA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

58 PA18001161 57.50 MD  ASIF  AHMED Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

59 PA18017329 57.25 SABINA YASMIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

60 PA18014576 57.15 ROMISA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

61 PA18014644 57.12 RAHIM SAIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

62 PA18011450 57.00 BADSHA ALAMGIR BAIDYA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

63 PA18016648 57.00 AHMED SARIF Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

64 PA18023787 56.62 ARIF SEIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

65 PA18006967 56.50 SAIRIN SABNAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

66 PA18027678 56.50 SAMRAT SHAIKH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

67 PA18006056 56.38 UBAIDUL BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

68 PA18000942 56.25 SEKH RAKESH ALI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

69 PA18003762 56.12 KOBIR HOSSAIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

70 PA18007672 56.00 JASMINA BEGAM Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

71 PA18017047 56.00 NAZMA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

72 PA18021606 56.00 REXONA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

73 PA18006953 55.87 HASSAN SK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

74 PA18021958 55.60 AJIDA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

75 PA18015714 55.50 FERDOSHI KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

76 PA18013419 55.25 SK TAUHIDUR RAHAMAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

77 PA18008754 55.13 RINA JESMIN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

78 PA18028800 55.13 MONWAJ MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

79 PA18005984 54.75 SAMIRULLAH ANSARI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

80 PA18012073 54.75 AMANULLAH MALLICK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

81 PA18012599 54.75 SAFIKUL ISLAM Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

82 PA18000023 54.62 ABDULLAH AL MAMUN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

Further merit list for NON-NSOU OBC-A category may be published subject to availability of seats.
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1 PA18027836 81.60 SUPARNA PAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

2 PA18022975 70.75 PRIYANKA ROY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

3 PA18021160 70.38 MIRU GARAIN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

4 PA18008968 69.13 SAMIM IMAM KHAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

5 PA18020827 66.75 SUBRATA MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

6 PA18002573 64.12 DEBASHIS KAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

7 PA18019909 64.00 SUTAPA SINGHA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

8 PA18016844 63.75 PUJA BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

9 PA18010557 63.13 ATRI NATH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

10 PA18001264 62.25 BAISHAKI PAUL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

11 PA18028290 62.12 TANMAY PRAMANIK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

12 PA18008101 61.75 SHYAM SUNDAR MAHATO Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

13 PA18003174 61.63 SANJIT GHOSH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

14 PA18003635 61.37 TANUSHREE SHIL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

15 PA18015883 61.25 BRAHMANANDA MAHATO Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

16 PA18018796 61.25 SOVAN KUMER BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

17 PA18001373 61.00 DIPAK KUMAR MAHATO Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

18 PA18003326 61.00 SHYAMAL DEBNATH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

19 PA18017690 60.75 MORGIA KHATUN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

20 PA18013651 60.00 SUMIT BISWAS Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

21 PA18018078 60.00 HIREN DUARY Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

22 PA18000897 59.13 BIPLAB PRADHAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

23 PA18014903 59.00 PROSENJIT PAUL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

24 PA18024641 59.00 NABANITA SEN Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

25 PA18021353 58.87 AVIK DUTTA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

26 PA18014507 58.75 BAPI GHOSH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

27 PA18019683 58.63 RABIUL AWAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

28 PA18005465 58.50 GOLAK PAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

29 PA18001659 58.10 PURNENDU PAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

30 PA18007941 58.00 SANJAY MODAK Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

31 PA18023136 57.88 MOUPRIYA GHOSH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

32 PA18002689 57.87 AMARESH BERA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

33 PA18018148 57.75 ANURADHA DAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

34 PA18009455 57.50 DEBJANI SARKAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

35 PA18000661 57.37 CHAYANIKA BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

36 PA18010070 57.37 NASIR UDDIN GAZI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

37 PA18026955 57.37 PUJA BISWAS Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

38 PA18016637 57.30 BHANU KARMAKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

39 PA18016432 57.25 AMRITA RANA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

40 PA18025947 57.25 RAJIB MAHATO Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

41 PA18008360 57.00 PRIYANKA MAJUMDAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

42 PA18006962 56.75 TOJAMMEL KHAN Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

43 PA18009535 56.75 ANUDYUTI NATH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

44 PA18025802 56.62 TARAK DARI Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

45 PA18006238 56.50 SOUMITRA BAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

46 PA18017991 56.25 ARPITA BACHHAR Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

47 PA18008482 56.00 PURBASHA LALA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

48 PA18010948 56.00 AMIT KARMAKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM
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49 PA18017125 56.00 PRIYA GHOSH Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

50 PA18023377 55.90 ANIRUDDHA DEBNATH Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

51 PA18001605 55.75 SUKHENDU BHASKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

52 PA18015509 55.75 BITU MONDAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

53 PA18017285 55.75 SATABDI MONDAL Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

54 PA18028101 55.75 SUMITA DHOLEY Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

55 PA18013444 55.00 SUKUMAR BETAL Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

56 PA18024713 55.00 GAYATRI MAHATA Female 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

57 PA18028037 55.00 SADDAM SAHA Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

58 PA18014523 54.87 SURAJIT KARMAKAR Male 27.09.2018 at 12.30 PM

Further merit list for NON-NSOU OBC-B category may be published subject to availability of seats.
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Rank Application

ID

% of Marks in

 Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Gender Reporting

Date and Time

1 PA18009518 65.00 SUJAY SHIL SHARMA Male 22.08.2017 at 01.30 PM

2 PA18008101 61.75 SHYAM SUNDAR MAHATO Male 22.08.2017 at 01.30 PM

3 PA18019316 57.75 JURAIJ SK Male 22.08.2017 at 01.30 PM
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